
Tiltakshaver

FamilienHorvli
Adresse

Skarpenesvegen 155, 5918Frekhaug
Dato oppre

26.04.2021
Mål:
1:100

Tegning

Fasade Øst
Gnr./Bnr./Festenr.

341/43HYTTE FURULY

+21,50

+20,07

+20,95

+19,20+19,22

+20,94

1 500 1 560
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	A40 Fasader
	A40-1 Fasade Øst


